Introducing Grand Prix Farms

At the
Equestrian Club

DASHED AREA RESERVED
FOR EQUESTRIAN USES ONLY

Grand Prix Farms, a A unique concept

i ; RANCHETTE : i ! . / : 4 S
landmark community LOTNO.1A ; j N _ v o i Wi, i i community, within the
for an elite few, is like } ¢ . Y o P S ; Equestrian Club, of only 10
no other equestrian ; , j ¢ St o B et R homesites.

community. Here,
homesites are designed
to accommodate custom
estate homes and private

+ Spacious 2.5 — 5.4 acre
ranchette homesites.
# Located within the pristine

k) natural surroundings of the
stables, all within the . g N : 8 I S f
h ¥ e oathnon e b i L ACRES) il COMMUNITY Wellington Equestrian Preserve.
eart of the gl 1 _ ; : @ y B el -y i # Private resident’ clubhouse

Equestrian Preserve. i with tennis, children’s play area,

media room and meeting room.

LAKE WORTH ROAD



EQUESTRIAN ClUB

ADDRESS

Lot 1A - 12995 Via Christina
Lot 2A - 12991 Via Christina
Lot 3A - 12987 Via Christina
Lot 4A - 12983 - Via Christina
Lot 5A - 12979 Via Christina
Lot 6A - 12975 Via Christina
Lot 7A - 12971 Via Christina
Lot 8A - 12967 Via Christina
Lot J1 - 12963 Via Christina
Lot 9A- 12540 Equine Way

Lot10A - 12548 Equine Way

ACRES

5.3

2.5

2.9

54

5.4

5.4

4.1

2.8

5.1

3.8

PRICE

$3,598,000

$798,000

$898,000
$2,998,000
$1,598,000
$1,610,000
$1,298,000

$879,000

$1,189,000

$1,549,000

STATUS

Available

Available

Available

Available

SOLD

SOLD/Closed

Available

SOLD/Closed

Available

Available

(CENTERLINE

12493 Equine Lane, Wellington, FL. 33484 « (561) 793-6690

Prices are subject to change. Signed contracts are not affected by price changes.




