Introducing Grand Prix Farms





At the Equestrian Club





Grand Prix Farms, a landmark community for an elite few, is like no other equestrian community. Here, homesites are designed to accommodate custom estate homes and private stables, all within the heart of the Wellington Equestrian Preserve.





A unique concept community, within the Equestrian Club, of only 10 homesites.

- ★ Spacious 2.5 5.4 acre ranchette homesites.
- Located within the pristine natural surroundings of the Wellington Equestrian Preserve.
- Private resident's clubhouse with tennis, children's play area, media room and meeting room.

LAKE WORTH ROAD



ADDRESS	ACRES	PRICE	STATUS
Lot 1A - 12995 Via Christina	5,3	\$3,598,000	Available
Lot 2A - 12991 Via Christina	2.5	\$798,000	Available
Lot 3A - 12987 Via Christina	2.9	\$898,000	Available
Lot 4A - 12983 - Via Christina	5.4	\$2,998,000	Available
Lot 5A - 12979 Via Christina	5.4	\$1,598,000	SOLD
Lot 6A - 12975 Via Christina	5.4	\$1,610,000	SOLD/Closed
Lot 7A - 12971 Via Christina	4.1	\$1,298,000	Available
Lot 8A - 12967 Via Christina	2.8	\$879,000	SOLD/Closed
Lot J1 - 12963 Via Christina	5.1		
Lot 9A- 12540 Equine Way	3.8	\$1,189,000	Available
Lot10A - 12548 Equine Way	5	\$1,549,000	- Available

